  IMST NOV8G12
  Single Chip Synthesizer v1.0
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION
Datasheet Rev. 4 03-06-2015 - 1 of 13 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 IMST GmbH  www.imst.com
Applications
Chip size 2.46 x 2.22 mm²
 Down- and Up-Converters

Master/Slave)
 XILINKS Prom option
General Description Ordering Information
The IMST NOV8G12 is an 8-
12 GHz fractional-N synthesizer,
which can be programmed in
mHz steps. The synthesizer can
be programmed using a SPI
(read/write mode). It features an
output amplifier and provides a
differential output power of
+6 dBm (diff.) over the entire
frequency range.
Part No. Description
NOV8G12 8-12 GHz Synthesizer
NOV8G12RH Radiation hard variant
NOV8G12EB Evaluation Board
NOV8G12PUD PFD output for active filter
Standard order size is 25 chips.
Ordering information
  IMST NOV8G12
  Single Chip Synthesizer v1.0